
InterShoot The Netherlands 2016 Day 1
Air Pistol Women and Women Junior 4-2-2016   08:15 - 09:05

01-02-2016 20:41

Lane Startnr. Name Association Discipline Individual Team

InterShoot - The Netherlands ABVisie - Match Manager  (www.abvisie.nl)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7 259 Tripney, Victoria England-ESSU AP W 40

8 231 Jones, Celyn Wales AP WJ 40

9 332 Nielsen, Christina Borgen Denmark AP W 40

10 354 Castro, Lilian El Salvador AP W 40

11 220 Shawyer, Emily Wales AP WJ 40

12 310 Dodd, Kerstin Scotland AP WJ 40

13 316 Hafberg, Gudrun Iceland AP W 40

14

15 192 Fourneau, Sandra Belgium AP W 40

16 264 Holmes, Ashleigh England-ESSU AP WJ 40

17 185 Elhodhod, Afaf Egypt AP WJ 40

18 162 Van Assendelft van Wijck, SamanthaNED - Regional Team AP W 40

19 343 Ziert, Carolin GER - Thüringen AP WJ 40

20 221 Burrell, Siwan Wales AP WJ 40

21 312 Foniciello, Daisy Scotland AP WJ 40

22

23 306 Gómez, Clara Spain-Barcelona AP W 40

24 124 Chambers, Ellie England-SERPS AP WJ 40

25 308 Bazán, Sara Spain-Barcelona AP W 40

26 262 Hales, Christina England-ESSU AP W 40

27 309 Knowles, Katie Scotland AP WJ 40

28 164 Hövelings, Larissa NED - Regional Team AP W 40

29 222 Thomas, Lucy Wales AP WJ 40

30

31

32

33

34

35

36 239 Gran, Ingeborg Norway AP W 40

37 235 Elgohari, Hala Egypt AP WJ 40

38 193 Hamblenne, Manon Belgium AP W 40

39 266 Bale, Phillippa England-ESSU AP WJ 40

40 103 Adams, Mandy South Africa AP WJ 40

41 195 Janssen, Lieselotte Belgium AP WJ 40

42 166 Norman, Mary Jersey AP W 40

43 116 Kiejko, Lynda Canada AP W 40

44 315 Einarsdóttir, Bára Iceland AP W 40

45 261 Sida-Page, Imogen England-ESSU AP W 40

46 361 Reichelt, Nadine GER - Rheinischer AP W 40

47 101 Schreuder, Chris-Mari South Africa AP WJ 40

48 291 Pop, Francesca Martina Romania AP W 40

49 223 Kennerley, Coral Wales AP W 40

50 163 Radersma, Saskia NED - Regional Team AP W 40

51 274 Carnell, Rebecca GBR AMTC AP W 40

52

53 238 Flørli, Aina E Norway AP W 40

54 269 Darling, Samantha England-ESSU AP WJ 40

55 324 Andersson, Rebecka Sweden AP WJ 40

56 165 Holmes, Nikki Jersey AP W 40

57 247 McKenzie, Lia Northern Ireland AP WJ 40

58 333 Villemoes, Pia Denmark AP W 40

59 275 Kilfoyle, Jessica GBR AMTC AP W 40

60 311 Dodd, Kyla Scotland AP WJ 40

61 314 Hardardottir, Jorunn Iceland AP W 40

62 263 Glover, Hannah England-ESSU AP WJ 40

63 353 Elhodhod, Lamya Egypt AP W 40



InterShoot The Netherlands 2016 Day 1
Air Pistol Women and Women Junior 4-2-2016   08:15 - 09:05

01-02-2016 20:41

Lane Startnr. Name Association Discipline Individual Team

InterShoot - The Netherlands ABVisie - Match Manager  (www.abvisie.nl)

64 121 Joyce, Rachael England-SERPS AP WJ 40

65 358 Nava, Mariana Mexico AP W 40

66 349 Højfeldt, Laila Denmark AP W 40

67 347 Serafim, Mafalda Portugal AP WJ 40

68 258 Moss, Imogen England-ESSU AP W 40

69 337 Larsen, Simone Thistrup Denmark AP WJ 40

70 260 Geikie, Georgina England-ESSU AP W 40

71 338 Van Elzelingen, Christina Denmark AP WJ 40

72

73

74



InterShoot The Netherlands 2016 Day 1
Air Pistol Men and Men Junior 4-2-2016   09:45 - 11:00

30-01-2016 23:54

Lane Startnr. Name Association Discipline Individual Team

InterShoot - The Netherlands ABVisie - Match Manager  (www.abvisie.nl)

1

2

3

4 251 Ubhi, Iqbal England-ESSU AP M 60

5 201 Pirson, Julien Belgium AP M 60

6 281 Staus, Carlo Luxembourg AP M 60

7 313 Ralston, Andy Scotland AP M 60

8 268 Darling, Kenneth England-ESSU AP MJ 60

9 282 Cirelli, Jean-Marie Luxembourg AP M 60

10 229 Green, Alan Wales AP M 60

11 126 Bavin, Daniel England-SERPS AP MJ 60

12 249 Elhage, Philip Aruba AP M 60

13 256 Callaghan, Kristian England-ESSU AP M 60

14 230 Auden, Craig Wales AP M 60

15 339 Freckmann, Christian GER - Thüringen AP M 60

16 250 Man, Win England-ESSU AP M 60

17 348 Silva, Alfredo Portugal AP M 60

18 128 Wu, Felipe Brazil AP M 60

19 280 Mariutto, Louis Luxembourg AP M 60

20 254 Reed, Matthew England-ESSU AP M 60

21 355 Voitiukevicius, Pavelas Lithuania AP M 60

22 219 Singh, Gaurav India AP MJ 60

23 340 Braun, Nicolas GER - Thüringen AP MJ 60

24 191 Derouaux, Jean-Marc Belgium AP M 60

25 129 Almeida, Julio Brazil AP M 60

26 246 Smyth, David Northern Ireland AP M 60

27 342 Berthel, Christopher GER - Thüringen AP MJ 60

28 257 Mickiewicz, Waldek England-ESSU AP M 60

29 307 Delgado, Joaquín Spain-Barcelona AP M 60

30

31

32

33

34 123 Jeffreys, Jack England-SERPS AP MJ 60

35 336 Hansen, Jonas Kofoed Denmark AP M 60

36 125 Stevens, Max England-SERPS AP MJ 60

37 304 Esteban, Javier Spain-Barcelona AP M 60

38 253 Syms, Adrian England-ESSU AP M 60

39 178 Mohamed, Ahmed Egypt AP MJ 60

40 161 Nooij, Sander NED - Regional Team AP MJ 60

41 122 Miller, James England-SERPS AP MJ 60

42 204 Servais, Denis Belgium AP M 60

43 276 Russell, James GBR AMTC AP M 60

44 179 Abdelfatah, Samy Egypt AP M 60

45 245 Kerr, Alan Northern Ireland AP M 60

46 265 Jack, Ian England-ESSU AP M 60

47 102 Mostert, Jan South Africa AP MJ 60

48 290 Ion, Stefan Rares Romania AP M 60

49 341 Mader, Jonathan GER - Thüringen AP MJ 60

50 198 Michaux, Raphaël Belgium AP MJ 60

51 117 Patron, Jonathan Gibraltar AP M 60

52

53 252 Tozer, Oliver England-ESSU AP M 60

54 334 Dallhoff, Niels Denmark AP M 60

55 362 Brabender, Christian GER - Rheinischer AP M 60

56 255 Newsome, Jim England-ESSU AP M 60

57 160 Linders, Bob NED - Regional Team AP MJ 60

58 335 Hansen, Kristian Denmark AP M 60

59 278 Guillou, Paul Guernsey AP M 60

60 205 Son, Jérôme Belgium AP MJ 60

61 118 Payas, Daniel Gibraltar AP M 60

62 283 Siedler, Alex Luxembourg AP M 60

63 232 Jones, Lestyn Wales AP M 60



InterShoot The Netherlands 2016 Day 1
Air Pistol Men and Men Junior 4-2-2016   09:45 - 11:00

30-01-2016 23:54

Lane Startnr. Name Association Discipline Individual Team

InterShoot - The Netherlands ABVisie - Match Manager  (www.abvisie.nl)

64 267 Owen, Nick England-ESSU AP M 60

65 218 Sharma, Hari Mohan India AP M 60

66 305 Martínez, Sergio Spain-Barcelona AP MJ 60

67 346 Arditti, Michael England-ESSU AP M 60

68 248 Heyliger, Michael Aruba AP M 60

69 206 Stiel, Gaëtan Belgium AP MJ 60

70 167 Winstanley, George Jersey AP M 60

71 322 Sörensen, Martin Sweden AP MJ 60

72 187 Bergiers, Sébastien Belgium AP M 60

73

74



InterShoot The Netherlands 2016 Day 1
Air Rifle Women and Women Junior 4-2-2016   13:45 - 14:35

30-01-2016 23:54

Lane Startnr. Name Association Discipline Individual Team

InterShoot - The Netherlands ABVisie - Match Manager  (www.abvisie.nl)

1
2 197 Legrand, Catheline Belgium AR W 40
3 148 Groenenboom, Iris Netherlands AR W 40
4 132 Tzabach, Kim GBR - Talent Squad AR WJ 40
5 286 Chandela, Apurvi India AR W 40
6 189 Claessens, Manon Belgium AR W 40
7 331 Buchholdt, Natasja Denmark AR W 40
8 320 Strom, Fanny Sweden AR WJ 40
9 303 Rodríguez, Alba Spain-Barcelona AR W 40

10 208 Vandermeulen, Lydie Belgium AR WJ 40
11 216 Broll, Christina GER - Westfalen AR W 40
12 183 Amer, Nourhan Egypt AR W 40
13 226 Frost, Jesse Wales AR WJ 40
14 146 Smeets, Pea Netherlands AR W 40
15 214 Beckmann, Stefanie GER - Westfalen AR W 40
16 152 Engel, Sira NED - Regional Team AR WJ 40
17 130 Bale, Emily GBR - Talent Squad AR WJ 40
18 190 Cornez, Erin Belgium AR WJ 40
19 177 Bakken, Vilde Norway-Eidskog AR WJ 40
20 326 Eliasson, Natalié Sweden AR WJ 40
21 184 Mekhimar, Hadir Egypt AR WJ 40
22 147 Klaasing, Ashley Netherlands AR W 40
23 301 Bardasco, Nuria Spain-Barcelona AR W 40
24 111 Jacobsen, Karen Oline Norway Kisen MSL AR WJ 40
25 243 Thornton, Pauline England - Combined Sevices AR W 40
26 209 Vandevyvere, Emma Belgium AR WJ 40
27 242 Sowerby, Angie England - Combined Sevices AR W 40
28 182 Hashad, Shimaa Egypt AR W 40
29 288 Ilie, Laura Georgeta Romania AR W 40
30
31
32 153 Hartgers, Mendy NED - Regional Team AR WJ 40
33 323 Öster-Forsberg, Silje Sweden AR WJ 40
34 212 Vercrusse, Stéphanie Belgium AR W 40
35 302 Romero, Sonia Spain-Barcelona AR WJ 40
36 112 Stene, Jenny Norway Kisen MSL AR WJ 40
37 155 Van Dongen, Cecilia NED - Regional Team AR WJ 40
38 113 Gromsrud, Eirin Norway Kisen MSL AR WJ 40
39 149 Lancaster, Marlou Netherlands AR W 40
40 289 Tudose, Roxane Georgiana Romania AR W 40
41 136 Toms, Jemma GBR - Talent Squad AR WJ 40
42 211 Veraart, Hannelore Belgium AR WJ 40
43 330 Langhoff, Kathrine Denmark AR W 40
44 174 Billingsø, Ragnhild Norway-Eidskog AR WJ 40
45 225 Brown, Showie Wales AR WJ 40
46 150 Mulder, Mandy Netherlands AR WJ 40
47 176 Hesbøl, Linn Marion Norway-Eidskog AR WJ 40
48 134 Holloway, Ruth GBR - Talent Squad AR WJ 40
49 115 Haugen, Juni Norway Kisen MSL AR WJ 40
50 207 Swennen, Eline Belgium AR WJ 40
51 173 Bentengen, Linn Katrine Norway-Eidskog AR WJ 40
52 135 Rees-Lay, Holly GBR - Talent Squad AR WJ 40
53 151 Smeets, Manon Netherlands AR WJ 40
54 236 Gill, Dilreen India AR WJ 40
55 228 Floyd, Rhian Wales AR W 40
56 133 Griffiths, Toni GBR - Talent Squad AR WJ 40
57 213 Verret, Jolien Belgium AR WJ 40
58 170 Sadangi, Shriyanka India AR W 40
59 300 Martínez, Laura Spain-Barcelona AR WJ 40
60 356 Zumaya, Goretti Mexico AR WJ 40
61 145 Andersen, Stine Netherlands AR W 40
62 172 Bakken, Julie Andrea Norway-Eidskog AR W 40
63 154 Lefering, Laura NED - Regional Team AR WJ 40



InterShoot The Netherlands 2016 Day 1
Air Rifle Women and Women Junior 4-2-2016   13:45 - 14:35

30-01-2016 23:54

Lane Startnr. Name Association Discipline Individual Team

InterShoot - The Netherlands ABVisie - Match Manager  (www.abvisie.nl)

64 319 Stafås, Malin Sweden AR WJ 40
65 299 González, Andrea Spain-Barcelona AR W 40
66 199 My, Pauline Belgium AR W 40
67 227 Davies, Hannah Wales AR WJ 40
68 215 Bobbert, Victoria GER - Westfalen AR W 40
69 114 Aardalen, Jenny Norway Kisen MSL AR WJ 40
70 131 Gould, Elizabeth GBR - Talent Squad AR WJ 40
71 175 Ottesen, Veslemøy Øverby Norway-Eidskog AR WJ 40
72 277 Singh, Aditi India AR WJ 40
73 357 Ramos, Salma Mexico AR W 40
74



InterShoot The Netherlands 2016 Day 1
Air Rifle Men and Men Junior + Women/Junior 4-2-2016   15:15 - 16:30

30-01-2016 23:54

Lane Startnr. Name Association Discipline Individual Team

InterShoot - The Netherlands ABVisie - Match Manager  (www.abvisie.nl)

1

2 194 Hody, Steve Belgium AR M 60

3 110 Martinsen, Andreas Norway Kisen MSL AR MJ 60

4 224 Lay, Richard Wales AR MJ 60

5 107 Aarskog, Jan Tore Norway Kisen MSL AR M 60

6 321 Söderlund, Emanuel Sweden AR MJ 60

7 157 Ten Brink, Rik NED - Regional Team AR MJ 60

8 139 Marklow, David GBR - Talent Squad AR MJ 60

9 159 Spek, Stefano NED - Regional Team AR MJ 60

10 196 Jonniaux, Cyril Belgium AR MJ 60

11 127 Taylor, Benjamin Canada AR M 60

12 141 Bargeron, Micheal GBR - Talent Squad AR M 60

13 180 Talat, Hamada Egypt AR M 60

14 325 Lundell, Mikael Sweden AR MJ 60

15 292 Mane-Deshmukh, Prithviraj India AR M 60

16

17 296 Bale, Dean Great Britain AR MJ 60

18 234 Mohamed, Osama Egypt AR M 60

19 203 Schepens, Nicolas Belgium AR M 60

20 293 Raur, Amit India AR M 60

21 298 Pérez, Alex Spain-Barcelona AR MJ 60

22 119 Bindra, Abhinav India AR M 60

23 327 Johansson, Saul Sweden AR MJ 60

24 143 Theunissen, Thijs Netherlands AR M 60

25 137 Hill, Jacob GBR - Talent Squad AR MJ 60

26 156 Faassen, Mike NED - Regional Team AR MJ 60

27 241 Mutter, Duncan England - Combined Sevices AR M 60

28 202 Prince, Maxime Belgium AR MJ 60

29 138 Warren, Tom GBR - Talent Squad AR MJ 60

30

31

32

33 345 Bakken, Ole Magnus Norway AR M 60

34 328 Wallberg, Daniel Sweden AR MJ 60

35 237 Murphy, Stephen Ireland AR M 60

36 140 Ryley, Finbar GBR - Talent Squad AR M 60

37 287 Moldoveanu, Alin George Romania AR M 60

38 200 Nelles, Thierry Belgium AR M 60

39 240 Sinclair, Kevin England - Combined Sevices AR M 60

40 297 Delgado, Raúl Spain-Barcelona AR MJ 60

41 171 Borse, Pratik India AR MJ 60

42 317 Grydén, William Sweden AR MJ 60

43 104 de Wet, Markus South Africa AR MJ 60

44 181 Darwish, Ahmed Egypt AR M 60

45 144 Wind, Jelle Netherlands AR MJ 60

46 188 Brunin, Maxime Belgium AR M 60

47 270 MacDonald, Alex England-ESSU AR M 60

48 120 Strøm, Vidar Norway AR M 60

49 279 Guillou, Paul Guernsey AR M 60

50 360 Hagelund, Endre Norway Kisen MSL AR M 60

51 158 Holthuijsen, Wesley NED - Regional Team AR MJ 60

52 244 Manpat, Rakesh India AR M 60

53 142 Hellenbrand, Peter Netherlands AR M 60

54 210 Vandevyvere, Jelle Belgium AR M 60

55 295 Bale, Jack Great Britain AR M 60

56 344 Skarsboe, Vidar Norway AR M 60

57 169 Lauer, Christian Armenia AR M 60

58 108 Karlsen, Benjamin Norway Kisen MSL AR MJ 60

59 284 Moes, Charly Luxembourg AR MJ 60

60 318 Nyberg, Hugo Sweden AR MJ 60

61 109 Hansen, Mats Andrè Norway Kisen MSL AR MJ 60

62

63 168 Lauer, Irina Armenia AR W 40



InterShoot The Netherlands 2016 Day 1
Air Rifle Men and Men Junior + Women/Junior 4-2-2016   15:15 - 16:30

30-01-2016 23:54

Lane Startnr. Name Association Discipline Individual Team

InterShoot - The Netherlands ABVisie - Match Manager  (www.abvisie.nl)

64 217 Herrmann, Jean Susan GER - Niedersachsen AR W 40

65 271 Lee, Sharon England-ESSU AR W 40

66 352 Westerheim, Malin Norway AR W 40

67 285 Calmes, Carole Luxembourg AR W 40

68 105 Moller, Louise South Africa AR WJ 40

69 350 Nordhagen, Gyda Norway-Hernes SSL AR WJ 40

70 329 Kaiser, Martina Switserland East AR WJ 40

71 273 Bruce, Zoe GBR AMTC AR W 40

72 351 Volehagen, Helene Norway-NTG Lillehammer AR WJ 40

73 294 Gleeson, Katie Great Britain AR W 40

74



InterShoot The Netherlands 2016 Day 2
Air Rifle Women and Women Junior 5-2-2016   08:15 - 09:05

30-01-2016 23:55

Lane Startnr. Name Association Discipline Individual Team

InterShoot - The Netherlands ABVisie - Match Manager  (www.abvisie.nl)

1
2 351 Volehagen, Helene Norway-NTG Lillehammer AR WJ 40
3 146 Smeets, Pea Netherlands AR W 40 W 40
4 170 Sadangi, Shriyanka India AR W 40
5 133 Griffiths, Toni GBR - Talent Squad AR WJ 40
6 277 Singh, Aditi India AR WJ 40
7 172 Bakken, Julie Andrea Norway-Eidskog AR W 40
8 151 Smeets, Manon Netherlands AR WJ 40
9 212 Vercrusse, Stéphanie Belgium AR W 40

10 226 Frost, Jesse Wales AR WJ 40
11 303 Rodríguez, Alba Spain-Barcelona AR W 40 W 40
12 112 Stene, Jenny Norway Kisen MSL AR WJ 40
13 134 Holloway, Ruth GBR - Talent Squad AR WJ 40
14 300 Martínez, Laura Spain-Barcelona AR WJ 40
15 286 Chandela, Apurvi India AR W 40
16 149 Lancaster, Marlou Netherlands AR W 40
17 209 Vandevyvere, Emma Belgium AR WJ 40
18 182 Hashad, Shimaa Egypt AR W 40
19 329 Kaiser, Martina Switserland East AR WJ 40
20 175 Ottesen, Veslemøy Øverby Norway-Eidskog AR WJ 40
21 135 Rees-Lay, Holly GBR - Talent Squad AR WJ 40
22 115 Haugen, Juni Norway Kisen MSL AR WJ 40
23 302 Romero, Sonia Spain-Barcelona AR WJ 40
24 228 Floyd, Rhian Wales AR W 40
25 213 Verret, Jolien Belgium AR WJ 40
26 271 Lee, Sharon England-ESSU AR W 40
27 184 Mekhimar, Hadir Egypt AR WJ 40
28 155 Van Dongen, Cecilia NED - Regional Team AR WJ 40
29 136 Toms, Jemma GBR - Talent Squad AR WJ 40
30
31
32 215 Bobbert, Victoria GER - Westfalen AR W 40
33 357 Ramos, Salma Mexico AR W 40
34 319 Stafås, Malin Sweden AR WJ 40
35 197 Legrand, Catheline Belgium AR W 40
36 326 Eliasson, Natalié Sweden AR WJ 40
37 227 Davies, Hannah Wales AR WJ 40
38 214 Beckmann, Stefanie GER - Westfalen AR W 40
39 208 Vandermeulen, Lydie Belgium AR WJ 40
40 132 Tzabach, Kim GBR - Talent Squad AR WJ 40
41 114 Aardalen, Jenny Norway Kisen MSL AR WJ 40
42 154 Lefering, Laura NED - Regional Team AR WJ 40
43 273 Bruce, Zoe GBR AMTC AR W 40
44 190 Cornez, Erin Belgium AR WJ 40
45 301 Bardasco, Nuria Spain-Barcelona AR W 40 W 40
46 168 Lauer, Irina Armenia AR W 40
47 113 Gromsrud, Eirin Norway Kisen MSL AR WJ 40
48 130 Bale, Emily GBR - Talent Squad AR WJ 40
49 216 Broll, Christina GER - Westfalen AR W 40
50 225 Brown, Showie Wales AR WJ 40
51 176 Hesbøl, Linn Marion Norway-Eidskog AR WJ 40
52 211 Veraart, Hannelore Belgium AR WJ 40
53 320 Strom, Fanny Sweden AR WJ 40
54 350 Nordhagen, Gyda Norway-Hernes SSL AR WJ 40
55 183 Amer, Nourhan Egypt AR W 40
56 177 Bakken, Vilde Norway-Eidskog AR WJ 40
57 285 Calmes, Carole Luxembourg AR W 40
58 236 Gill, Dilreen India AR WJ 40
59 153 Hartgers, Mendy NED - Regional Team AR WJ 40
60 131 Gould, Elizabeth GBR - Talent Squad AR WJ 40
61 323 Öster-Forsberg, Silje Sweden AR WJ 40
62 150 Mulder, Mandy Netherlands AR WJ 40
63 152 Engel, Sira NED - Regional Team AR WJ 40



InterShoot The Netherlands 2016 Day 2
Air Rifle Women and Women Junior 5-2-2016   08:15 - 09:05

30-01-2016 23:55

Lane Startnr. Name Association Discipline Individual Team

InterShoot - The Netherlands ABVisie - Match Manager  (www.abvisie.nl)

64 173 Bentengen, Linn Katrine Norway-Eidskog AR WJ 40
65 294 Gleeson, Katie Great Britain AR W 40
66 111 Jacobsen, Karen Oline Norway Kisen MSL AR WJ 40
67 207 Swennen, Eline Belgium AR WJ 40
68 352 Westerheim, Malin Norway AR W 40
69 105 Moller, Louise South Africa AR WJ 40
70 356 Zumaya, Goretti Mexico AR WJ 40
71 299 González, Andrea Spain-Barcelona AR W 40 W 40
72 217 Herrmann, Jean Susan GER - Niedersachsen AR W 40
73 174 Billingsø, Ragnhild Norway-Eidskog AR WJ 40
74



InterShoot The Netherlands 2016 Day 2
Air Rifle Men and Men Junior + Women/Junior 5-2-2016   09:45 - 11:00

30-01-2016 23:55

Lane Startnr. Name Association Discipline Individual Team

InterShoot - The Netherlands ABVisie - Match Manager  (www.abvisie.nl)

1

2

3 298 Pérez, Alex Spain-Barcelona AR MJ 60

4 292 Mane-Deshmukh, Prithviraj India AR M 60

5 142 Hellenbrand, Peter Netherlands AR M 60

6 325 Lundell, Mikael Sweden AR MJ 60

7 140 Ryley, Finbar GBR - Talent Squad AR M 60

8 171 Borse, Pratik India AR MJ 60

9 279 Guillou, Paul Guernsey AR M 60

10 203 Schepens, Nicolas Belgium AR M 60

11 180 Talat, Hamada Egypt AR M 60

12 297 Delgado, Raúl Spain-Barcelona AR MJ 60

13 181 Darwish, Ahmed Egypt AR M 60

14 318 Nyberg, Hugo Sweden AR MJ 60

15 156 Faassen, Mike NED - Regional Team AR MJ 60

16 296 Bale, Dean Great Britain AR MJ 60

17 144 Wind, Jelle Netherlands AR MJ 60

18 200 Nelles, Thierry Belgium AR M 60

19 224 Lay, Richard Wales AR MJ 60

20 237 Murphy, Stephen Ireland AR M 60

21 141 Bargeron, Micheal GBR - Talent Squad AR M 60

22 321 Söderlund, Emanuel Sweden AR MJ 60

23 345 Bakken, Ole Magnus Norway AR M 60

24 194 Hody, Steve Belgium AR M 60

25 108 Karlsen, Benjamin Norway Kisen MSL AR MJ 60

26 270 MacDonald, Alex England-ESSU AR M 60

27 210 Vandevyvere, Jelle Belgium AR M 60

28 138 Warren, Tom GBR - Talent Squad AR MJ 60

29 241 Mutter, Duncan England - Combined Sevices AR M 60

30

31

32

33 287 Moldoveanu, Alin George Romania AR M 60

34 328 Wallberg, Daniel Sweden AR MJ 60

35 234 Mohamed, Osama Egypt AR M 60

36 110 Martinsen, Andreas Norway Kisen MSL AR MJ 60

37 244 Manpat, Rakesh India AR M 60

38 196 Jonniaux, Cyril Belgium AR MJ 60

39 107 Aarskog, Jan Tore Norway Kisen MSL AR M 60

40 104 de Wet, Markus South Africa AR MJ 60

41 159 Spek, Stefano NED - Regional Team AR MJ 60

42 317 Grydén, William Sweden AR MJ 60

43 139 Marklow, David GBR - Talent Squad AR MJ 60

44 344 Skarsboe, Vidar Norway AR M 60

45 293 Raur, Amit India AR M 60

46 188 Brunin, Maxime Belgium AR M 60

47 120 Strøm, Vidar Norway AR M 60

48 169 Lauer, Christian Armenia AR M 60

49 240 Sinclair, Kevin England - Combined Sevices AR M 60

50 360 Hagelund, Endre Norway Kisen MSL AR M 60

51 158 Holthuijsen, Wesley NED - Regional Team AR MJ 60

52 284 Moes, Charly Luxembourg AR MJ 60

53 137 Hill, Jacob GBR - Talent Squad AR MJ 60

54 202 Prince, Maxime Belgium AR MJ 60

55 295 Bale, Jack Great Britain AR M 60

56 119 Bindra, Abhinav India AR M 60

57 157 Ten Brink, Rik NED - Regional Team AR MJ 60

58 109 Hansen, Mats Andrè Norway Kisen MSL AR MJ 60

59 143 Theunissen, Thijs Netherlands AR M 60

60 127 Taylor, Benjamin Canada AR M 60

61 327 Johansson, Saul Sweden AR MJ 60

62

63 145 Andersen, Stine Netherlands AR W 40 W 40



InterShoot The Netherlands 2016 Day 2
Air Rifle Men and Men Junior + Women/Junior 5-2-2016   09:45 - 11:00

30-01-2016 23:55

Lane Startnr. Name Association Discipline Individual Team

InterShoot - The Netherlands ABVisie - Match Manager  (www.abvisie.nl)

64 288 Ilie, Laura Georgeta Romania AR W 40

65 148 Groenenboom, Iris Netherlands AR W 40

66 189 Claessens, Manon Belgium AR W 40

67 147 Klaasing, Ashley Netherlands AR W 40 W 40

68 330 Langhoff, Kathrine Denmark AR W 40

69 242 Sowerby, Angie England - Combined Sevices AR W 40

70 331 Buchholdt, Natasja Denmark AR W 40

71 289 Tudose, Roxane Georgiana Romania AR W 40

72 199 My, Pauline Belgium AR W 40

73 243 Thornton, Pauline England - Combined Sevices AR W 40

74



InterShoot The Netherlands 2016 Day 2
Air Pistol Women and Women Junior 5-2-2016   13:45 - 14:35

01-02-2016 20:41

Lane Startnr. Name Association Discipline Individual Team

InterShoot - The Netherlands ABVisie - Match Manager  (www.abvisie.nl)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7 239 Gran, Ingeborg Norway AP W 40

8 269 Darling, Samantha England-ESSU AP WJ 40

9 358 Nava, Mariana Mexico AP W 40

10 349 Højfeldt, Laila Denmark AP W 40

11 266 Bale, Phillippa England-ESSU AP WJ 40

12 195 Janssen, Lieselotte Belgium AP WJ 40

13 314 Hardardottir, Jorunn Iceland AP W 40

14

15 166 Norman, Mary Jersey AP W 40

16 264 Holmes, Ashleigh England-ESSU AP WJ 40

17 306 Gómez, Clara Spain-Barcelona AP W 40

18 309 Knowles, Katie Scotland AP WJ 40

19 353 Elhodhod, Lamya Egypt AP W 40

20 231 Jones, Celyn Wales AP WJ 40

21 103 Adams, Mandy South Africa AP WJ 40

22

23 291 Pop, Francesca Martina Romania AP W 40

24 164 Hövelings, Larissa NED - Regional Team AP W 40

25 263 Glover, Hannah England-ESSU AP WJ 40

26 165 Holmes, Nikki Jersey AP W 40

27 338 Van Elzelingen, Christina Denmark AP WJ 40

28 223 Kennerley, Coral Wales AP W 40

29 116 Kiejko, Lynda Canada AP W 40

30

31

32

33

34

35

36 185 Elhodhod, Afaf Egypt AP WJ 40

37 101 Schreuder, Chris-Mari South Africa AP WJ 40

38 361 Reichelt, Nadine GER - Rheinischer AP W 40

39 258 Moss, Imogen England-ESSU AP W 40

40 316 Hafberg, Gudrun Iceland AP W 40

41 333 Villemoes, Pia Denmark AP W 40

42 162 Van Assendelft van Wijck, SamanthaNED - Regional Team AP W 40

43 220 Shawyer, Emily Wales AP WJ 40

44 124 Chambers, Ellie England-SERPS AP WJ 40

45 354 Castro, Lilian El Salvador AP W 40

46 193 Hamblenne, Manon Belgium AP W 40

47 260 Geikie, Georgina England-ESSU AP W 40

48 192 Fourneau, Sandra Belgium AP W 40

49 274 Carnell, Rebecca GBR AMTC AP W 40

50 121 Joyce, Rachael England-SERPS AP WJ 40

51 222 Thomas, Lucy Wales AP WJ 40

52

53 308 Bazán, Sara Spain-Barcelona AP W 40

54 347 Serafim, Mafalda Portugal AP WJ 40

55 312 Foniciello, Daisy Scotland AP WJ 40

56 261 Sida-Page, Imogen England-ESSU AP W 40

57 235 Elgohari, Hala Egypt AP WJ 40

58 238 Flørli, Aina E Norway AP W 40

59 247 McKenzie, Lia Northern Ireland AP WJ 40

60 221 Burrell, Siwan Wales AP WJ 40

61 311 Dodd, Kyla Scotland AP WJ 40

62 315 Einarsdóttir, Bára Iceland AP W 40

63 324 Andersson, Rebecka Sweden AP WJ 40



InterShoot The Netherlands 2016 Day 2
Air Pistol Women and Women Junior 5-2-2016   13:45 - 14:35

01-02-2016 20:41

Lane Startnr. Name Association Discipline Individual Team

InterShoot - The Netherlands ABVisie - Match Manager  (www.abvisie.nl)

64 262 Hales, Christina England-ESSU AP W 40

65 332 Nielsen, Christina Borgen Denmark AP W 40

66 310 Dodd, Kerstin Scotland AP WJ 40

67 163 Radersma, Saskia NED - Regional Team AP W 40

68 337 Larsen, Simone Thistrup Denmark AP WJ 40

69 275 Kilfoyle, Jessica GBR AMTC AP W 40

70 343 Ziert, Carolin GER - Thüringen AP WJ 40

71 259 Tripney, Victoria England-ESSU AP W 40

72

73

74



InterShoot The Netherlands 2016 Day 2
Air Pistol Men and Men Junior 5-2-2016   15:15 - 16:30

30-01-2016 23:55

Lane Startnr. Name Association Discipline Individual Team

InterShoot - The Netherlands ABVisie - Match Manager  (www.abvisie.nl)

1

2

3

4 117 Patron, Jonathan Gibraltar AP M 60

5 256 Callaghan, Kristian England-ESSU AP M 60

6 322 Sörensen, Martin Sweden AP MJ 60

7 118 Payas, Daniel Gibraltar AP M 60

8 252 Tozer, Oliver England-ESSU AP M 60

9 129 Almeida, Julio Brazil AP M 60

10 123 Jeffreys, Jack England-SERPS AP MJ 60

11 313 Ralston, Andy Scotland AP M 60

12 255 Newsome, Jim England-ESSU AP M 60

13 305 Martínez, Sergio Spain-Barcelona AP MJ 60

14 249 Elhage, Philip Aruba AP M 60

15 219 Singh, Gaurav India AP MJ 60

16 251 Ubhi, Iqbal England-ESSU AP M 60

17 281 Staus, Carlo Luxembourg AP M 60

18 341 Mader, Jonathan GER - Thüringen AP MJ 60

19 246 Smyth, David Northern Ireland AP M 60

20 250 Man, Win England-ESSU AP M 60

21 362 Brabender, Christian GER - Rheinischer AP M 60

22 230 Auden, Craig Wales AP M 60 M 60

23 336 Hansen, Jonas Kofoed Denmark AP M 60

24 346 Arditti, Michael England-ESSU AP M 60

25 342 Berthel, Christopher GER - Thüringen AP MJ 60

26 187 Bergiers, Sébastien Belgium AP M 60

27 161 Nooij, Sander NED - Regional Team AP MJ 60

28 267 Owen, Nick England-ESSU AP M 60

29 206 Stiel, Gaëtan Belgium AP MJ 60

30

31

32

33

34 304 Esteban, Javier Spain-Barcelona AP M 60

35 276 Russell, James GBR AMTC AP M 60

36 191 Derouaux, Jean-Marc Belgium AP M 60

37 355 Voitiukevicius, Pavelas Lithuania AP M 60

38 122 Miller, James England-SERPS AP MJ 60

39 348 Silva, Alfredo Portugal AP M 60

40 265 Jack, Ian England-ESSU AP M 60

41 229 Green, Alan Wales AP M 60 M 60

42 125 Stevens, Max England-SERPS AP MJ 60

43 290 Ion, Stefan Rares Romania AP M 60

44 167 Winstanley, George Jersey AP M 60

45 198 Michaux, Raphaël Belgium AP MJ 60

46 339 Freckmann, Christian GER - Thüringen AP M 60

47 280 Mariutto, Louis Luxembourg AP M 60

48 245 Kerr, Alan Northern Ireland AP M 60

49 254 Reed, Matthew England-ESSU AP M 60

50 335 Hansen, Kristian Denmark AP M 60

51 248 Heyliger, Michael Aruba AP M 60

52

53 126 Bavin, Daniel England-SERPS AP MJ 60

54 201 Pirson, Julien Belgium AP M 60

55 282 Cirelli, Jean-Marie Luxembourg AP M 60

56 307 Delgado, Joaquín Spain-Barcelona AP M 60

57 179 Abdelfatah, Samy Egypt AP M 60

58 257 Mickiewicz, Waldek England-ESSU AP M 60

59 278 Guillou, Paul Guernsey AP M 60

60 334 Dallhoff, Niels Denmark AP M 60

61 340 Braun, Nicolas GER - Thüringen AP MJ 60

62 204 Servais, Denis Belgium AP M 60

63 218 Sharma, Hari Mohan India AP M 60



InterShoot The Netherlands 2016 Day 2
Air Pistol Men and Men Junior 5-2-2016   15:15 - 16:30

30-01-2016 23:55

Lane Startnr. Name Association Discipline Individual Team

InterShoot - The Netherlands ABVisie - Match Manager  (www.abvisie.nl)

64 178 Mohamed, Ahmed Egypt AP MJ 60

65 283 Siedler, Alex Luxembourg AP M 60

66 253 Syms, Adrian England-ESSU AP M 60

67 232 Jones, Lestyn Wales AP M 60 M 60

68 128 Wu, Felipe Brazil AP M 60

69 102 Mostert, Jan South Africa AP MJ 60

70 205 Son, Jérôme Belgium AP MJ 60

71 160 Linders, Bob NED - Regional Team AP MJ 60

72 268 Darling, Kenneth England-ESSU AP MJ 60

73

74



InterShoot The Netherlands 2016 Day 3
Air Pistol Men and Men Junior 6-2-2016   08:15 - 09:30

30-01-2016 23:56

Lane Startnr. Name Association Discipline Individual Team

InterShoot - The Netherlands ABVisie - Match Manager  (www.abvisie.nl)

1

2

3

4 341 Mader, Jonathan GER - Thüringen AP MJ 60

5 268 Darling, Kenneth England-ESSU AP MJ 60

6 304 Esteban, Javier Spain-Barcelona AP M 60

7 232 Jones, Lestyn Wales AP M 60

8 251 Ubhi, Iqbal England-ESSU AP M 60

9 218 Sharma, Hari Mohan India AP M 60

10 123 Jeffreys, Jack England-SERPS AP MJ 60

11 128 Wu, Felipe Brazil AP M 60

12 255 Newsome, Jim England-ESSU AP M 60

13 283 Siedler, Alex Luxembourg AP M 60

14 340 Braun, Nicolas GER - Thüringen AP MJ 60

15 246 Smyth, David Northern Ireland AP M 60

16 250 Man, Win England-ESSU AP M 60

17 248 Heyliger, Michael Aruba AP M 60

18 117 Patron, Jonathan Gibraltar AP M 60

19 280 Mariutto, Louis Luxembourg AP M 60

20 257 Mickiewicz, Waldek England-ESSU AP M 60

21 307 Delgado, Joaquín Spain-Barcelona AP M 60

22 290 Ion, Stefan Rares Romania AP M 60

23 342 Berthel, Christopher GER - Thüringen AP MJ 60

24 346 Arditti, Michael England-ESSU AP M 60

25 160 Linders, Bob NED - Regional Team AP MJ 60

26 125 Stevens, Max England-SERPS AP MJ 60

27 282 Cirelli, Jean-Marie Luxembourg AP M 60

28 126 Bavin, Daniel England-SERPS AP MJ 60

29 206 Stiel, Gaëtan Belgium AP MJ 60

30

31

32

33

34

35 254 Reed, Matthew England-ESSU AP M 60

36 355 Voitiukevicius, Pavelas Lithuania AP M 60

37 205 Son, Jérôme Belgium AP MJ 60

38 276 Russell, James GBR AMTC AP M 60

39 245 Kerr, Alan Northern Ireland AP M 60

40 187 Bergiers, Sébastien Belgium AP M 60

41 265 Jack, Ian England-ESSU AP M 60

42 249 Elhage, Philip Aruba AP M 60

43 118 Payas, Daniel Gibraltar AP M 60

44 129 Almeida, Julio Brazil AP M 60

45 204 Servais, Denis Belgium AP M 60

46 281 Staus, Carlo Luxembourg AP M 60

47 336 Hansen, Jonas Kofoed Denmark AP M 60

48 313 Ralston, Andy Scotland AP M 60

49 253 Syms, Adrian England-ESSU AP M 60

50 219 Singh, Gaurav India AP MJ 60

51 179 Abdelfatah, Samy Egypt AP M 60

52 334 Dallhoff, Niels Denmark AP M 60

53 201 Pirson, Julien Belgium AP M 60

54 339 Freckmann, Christian GER - Thüringen AP M 60

55 229 Green, Alan Wales AP M 60

56 122 Miller, James England-SERPS AP MJ 60

57 322 Sörensen, Martin Sweden AP MJ 60

58 256 Callaghan, Kristian England-ESSU AP M 60

59 362 Brabender, Christian GER - Rheinischer AP M 60

60 178 Mohamed, Ahmed Egypt AP MJ 60

61 198 Michaux, Raphaël Belgium AP MJ 60

62 335 Hansen, Kristian Denmark AP M 60

63 167 Winstanley, George Jersey AP M 60



InterShoot The Netherlands 2016 Day 3
Air Pistol Men and Men Junior 6-2-2016   08:15 - 09:30

30-01-2016 23:56

Lane Startnr. Name Association Discipline Individual Team

InterShoot - The Netherlands ABVisie - Match Manager  (www.abvisie.nl)

64 348 Silva, Alfredo Portugal AP M 60

65 252 Tozer, Oliver England-ESSU AP M 60

66 305 Martínez, Sergio Spain-Barcelona AP MJ 60

67 230 Auden, Craig Wales AP M 60

68 161 Nooij, Sander NED - Regional Team AP MJ 60

69 267 Owen, Nick England-ESSU AP M 60

70 191 Derouaux, Jean-Marc Belgium AP M 60

71 278 Guillou, Paul Guernsey AP M 60

72 102 Mostert, Jan South Africa AP MJ 60

73

74



InterShoot The Netherlands 2016 Day 3
Air Pistol Women and Women Junior 6-2-2016   10:15 - 11:05

01-02-2016 20:40

Lane Startnr. Name Association Discipline Individual Team

InterShoot - The Netherlands ABVisie - Match Manager  (www.abvisie.nl)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7 266 Bale, Phillippa England-ESSU AP WJ 40

8 164 Hövelings, Larissa NED - Regional Team AP W 40

9 309 Knowles, Katie Scotland AP WJ 40

10 165 Holmes, Nikki Jersey AP W 40

11 269 Darling, Samantha England-ESSU AP WJ 40

12 308 Bazán, Sara Spain-Barcelona AP W 40

13 343 Ziert, Carolin GER - Thüringen AP WJ 40

14

15 222 Thomas, Lucy Wales AP WJ 40

16 247 McKenzie, Lia Northern Ireland AP WJ 40

17 261 Sida-Page, Imogen England-ESSU AP W 40

18 347 Serafim, Mafalda Portugal AP WJ 40

19 324 Andersson, Rebecka Sweden AP WJ 40

20 275 Kilfoyle, Jessica GBR AMTC AP W 40

21 338 Van Elzelingen, Christina Denmark AP WJ 40

22

23 220 Shawyer, Emily Wales AP WJ 40

24 103 Adams, Mandy South Africa AP WJ 40

25 306 Gómez, Clara Spain-Barcelona AP W 40

26 263 Glover, Hannah England-ESSU AP WJ 40

27 361 Reichelt, Nadine GER - Rheinischer AP W 40

28 124 Chambers, Ellie England-SERPS AP WJ 40

29 337 Larsen, Simone Thistrup Denmark AP WJ 40

30

31

32

33

34

35

36 101 Schreuder, Chris-Mari South Africa AP WJ 40

37 354 Castro, Lilian El Salvador AP W 40

38 358 Nava, Mariana Mexico AP W 40

39 260 Geikie, Georgina England-ESSU AP W 40

40 353 Elhodhod, Lamya Egypt AP W 40

41 310 Dodd, Kerstin Scotland AP WJ 40

42 291 Pop, Francesca Martina Romania AP W 40

43 333 Villemoes, Pia Denmark AP W 40

44 163 Radersma, Saskia NED - Regional Team AP W 40

45 166 Norman, Mary Jersey AP W 40

46 312 Foniciello, Daisy Scotland AP WJ 40

47 264 Holmes, Ashleigh England-ESSU AP WJ 40

48 193 Hamblenne, Manon Belgium AP W 40

49 315 Einarsdóttir, Bára Iceland AP W 40

50 162 Van Assendelft van Wijck, SamanthaNED - Regional Team AP W 40

51 332 Nielsen, Christina Borgen Denmark AP W 40

52

53 316 Hafberg, Gudrun Iceland AP W 40

54 274 Carnell, Rebecca GBR AMTC AP W 40

55 238 Flørli, Aina E Norway AP W 40

56 259 Tripney, Victoria England-ESSU AP W 40

57 231 Jones, Celyn Wales AP WJ 40

58 235 Elgohari, Hala Egypt AP WJ 40

59 221 Burrell, Siwan Wales AP WJ 40

60 349 Højfeldt, Laila Denmark AP W 40

61 239 Gran, Ingeborg Norway AP W 40

62 192 Fourneau, Sandra Belgium AP W 40

63 121 Joyce, Rachael England-SERPS AP WJ 40



InterShoot The Netherlands 2016 Day 3
Air Pistol Women and Women Junior 6-2-2016   10:15 - 11:05

01-02-2016 20:40

Lane Startnr. Name Association Discipline Individual Team

InterShoot - The Netherlands ABVisie - Match Manager  (www.abvisie.nl)

64 185 Elhodhod, Afaf Egypt AP WJ 40

65 262 Hales, Christina England-ESSU AP W 40

66 195 Janssen, Lieselotte Belgium AP WJ 40

67 314 Hardardottir, Jorunn Iceland AP W 40

68 223 Kennerley, Coral Wales AP W 40

69 311 Dodd, Kyla Scotland AP WJ 40

70 116 Kiejko, Lynda Canada AP W 40

71 258 Moss, Imogen England-ESSU AP W 40

72

73

74



InterShoot The Netherlands 2016 Day 3
Air Rifle Women and Women Junior 6-2-2016   11:45 - 12:35

30-01-2016 23:56

Lane Startnr. Name Association Discipline Individual Team

InterShoot - The Netherlands ABVisie - Match Manager  (www.abvisie.nl)

1

2 212 Vercrusse, Stéphanie Belgium AR W 40

3 216 Broll, Christina GER - Westfalen AR W 40

4 303 Rodríguez, Alba Spain-Barcelona AR W 40

5 243 Thornton, Pauline England - Combined Sevices AR W 40

6 213 Verret, Jolien Belgium AR WJ 40

7 133 Griffiths, Toni GBR - Talent Squad AR WJ 40

8 112 Stene, Jenny Norway Kisen MSL AR WJ 40

9 199 My, Pauline Belgium AR W 40

10 350 Nordhagen, Gyda Norway-Hernes SSL AR WJ 40

11 320 Strom, Fanny Sweden AR WJ 40

12 286 Chandela, Apurvi India AR W 40

13 155 Van Dongen, Cecilia NED - Regional Team AR WJ 40

14 302 Romero, Sonia Spain-Barcelona AR WJ 40

15 150 Mulder, Mandy Netherlands AR WJ 40

16 319 Stafås, Malin Sweden AR WJ 40

17 177 Bakken, Vilde Norway-Eidskog AR WJ 40

18 208 Vandermeulen, Lydie Belgium AR WJ 40

19 183 Amer, Nourhan Egypt AR W 40

20 242 Sowerby, Angie England - Combined Sevices AR W 40

21 168 Lauer, Irina Armenia AR W 40

22 149 Lancaster, Marlou Netherlands AR W 40

23 285 Calmes, Carole Luxembourg AR W 40

24 273 Bruce, Zoe GBR AMTC AR W 40

25 153 Hartgers, Mendy NED - Regional Team AR WJ 40

26 197 Legrand, Catheline Belgium AR W 40

27 214 Beckmann, Stefanie GER - Westfalen AR W 40

28 271 Lee, Sharon England-ESSU AR W 40

29 228 Floyd, Rhian Wales AR W 40

30

31

32 148 Groenenboom, Iris Netherlands AR W 40

33 301 Bardasco, Nuria Spain-Barcelona AR W 40

34 170 Sadangi, Shriyanka India AR W 40

35 172 Bakken, Julie Andrea Norway-Eidskog AR W 40

36 209 Vandevyvere, Emma Belgium AR WJ 40

37 173 Bentengen, Linn Katrine Norway-Eidskog AR WJ 40

38 329 Kaiser, Martina Switserland East AR WJ 40

39 111 Jacobsen, Karen Oline Norway Kisen MSL AR WJ 40

40 147 Klaasing, Ashley Netherlands AR W 40

41 288 Ilie, Laura Georgeta Romania AR W 40

42 182 Hashad, Shimaa Egypt AR W 40

43 294 Gleeson, Katie Great Britain AR W 40

44 190 Cornez, Erin Belgium AR WJ 40

45 330 Langhoff, Kathrine Denmark AR W 40

46 277 Singh, Aditi India AR WJ 40

47 175 Ottesen, Veslemøy Øverby Norway-Eidskog AR WJ 40

48 146 Smeets, Pea Netherlands AR W 40

49 135 Rees-Lay, Holly GBR - Talent Squad AR WJ 40

50 352 Westerheim, Malin Norway AR W 40

51 225 Brown, Showie Wales AR WJ 40

52 207 Swennen, Eline Belgium AR WJ 40

53 300 Martínez, Laura Spain-Barcelona AR WJ 40

54 289 Tudose, Roxane Georgiana Romania AR W 40

55 357 Ramos, Salma Mexico AR W 40

56 145 Andersen, Stine Netherlands AR W 40

57 299 González, Andrea Spain-Barcelona AR W 40

58 136 Toms, Jemma GBR - Talent Squad AR WJ 40

59 356 Zumaya, Goretti Mexico AR WJ 40

60 189 Claessens, Manon Belgium AR W 40

61 236 Gill, Dilreen India AR WJ 40

62 351 Volehagen, Helene Norway-NTG Lillehammer AR WJ 40

63 215 Bobbert, Victoria GER - Westfalen AR W 40



InterShoot The Netherlands 2016 Day 3
Air Rifle Women and Women Junior 6-2-2016   11:45 - 12:35

30-01-2016 23:56

Lane Startnr. Name Association Discipline Individual Team

InterShoot - The Netherlands ABVisie - Match Manager  (www.abvisie.nl)

64 151 Smeets, Manon Netherlands AR WJ 40

65 184 Mekhimar, Hadir Egypt AR WJ 40

66 217 Herrmann, Jean Susan GER - Niedersachsen AR W 40

67 114 Aardalen, Jenny Norway Kisen MSL AR WJ 40

68 211 Veraart, Hannelore Belgium AR WJ 40

69 174 Billingsø, Ragnhild Norway-Eidskog AR WJ 40

70 131 Gould, Elizabeth GBR - Talent Squad AR WJ 40

71 331 Buchholdt, Natasja Denmark AR W 40

72 176 Hesbøl, Linn Marion Norway-Eidskog AR WJ 40

73 105 Moller, Louise South Africa AR WJ 40

74



InterShoot The Netherlands 2016 Day 3
Air Rifle Men and Men Junior + Women/Junior 6-2-2016   13:15 - 14:30

30-01-2016 23:56

Lane Startnr. Name Association Discipline Individual Team

InterShoot - The Netherlands ABVisie - Match Manager  (www.abvisie.nl)

1
2
3 120 Strøm, Vidar Norway AR M 60
4 203 Schepens, Nicolas Belgium AR M 60
5 107 Aarskog, Jan Tore Norway Kisen MSL AR M 60
6 127 Taylor, Benjamin Canada AR M 60
7 325 Lundell, Mikael Sweden AR MJ 60
8 244 Manpat, Rakesh India AR M 60
9 156 Faassen, Mike NED - Regional Team AR MJ 60

10 279 Guillou, Paul Guernsey AR M 60
11 194 Hody, Steve Belgium AR M 60
12 270 MacDonald, Alex England-ESSU AR M 60
13 237 Murphy, Stephen Ireland AR M 60
14 344 Skarsboe, Vidar Norway AR M 60
15 321 Söderlund, Emanuel Sweden AR MJ 60
16 119 Bindra, Abhinav India AR M 60
17 143 Theunissen, Thijs Netherlands AR M 60
18 292 Mane-Deshmukh, Prithviraj India AR M 60
19 200 Nelles, Thierry Belgium AR M 60
20 108 Karlsen, Benjamin Norway Kisen MSL AR MJ 60
21 241 Mutter, Duncan England - Combined Sevices AR M 60
22 138 Warren, Tom GBR - Talent Squad AR MJ 60
23 318 Nyberg, Hugo Sweden AR MJ 60
24 139 Marklow, David GBR - Talent Squad AR MJ 60
25 144 Wind, Jelle Netherlands AR MJ 60
26 157 Ten Brink, Rik NED - Regional Team AR MJ 60
27 188 Brunin, Maxime Belgium AR M 60
28 345 Bakken, Ole Magnus Norway AR M 60
29 234 Mohamed, Osama Egypt AR M 60
30
31
32
33 171 Borse, Pratik India AR MJ 60
34 317 Grydén, William Sweden AR MJ 60
35 137 Hill, Jacob GBR - Talent Squad AR MJ 60
36 142 Hellenbrand, Peter Netherlands AR M 60
37 298 Pérez, Alex Spain-Barcelona AR MJ 60
38 202 Prince, Maxime Belgium AR MJ 60
39 360 Hagelund, Endre Norway Kisen MSL AR M 60
40 287 Moldoveanu, Alin George Romania AR M 60
41 284 Moes, Charly Luxembourg AR MJ 60
42 328 Wallberg, Daniel Sweden AR MJ 60
43 295 Bale, Jack Great Britain AR M 60
44 293 Raur, Amit India AR M 60
45 297 Delgado, Raúl Spain-Barcelona AR MJ 60
46 210 Vandevyvere, Jelle Belgium AR M 60
47 158 Holthuijsen, Wesley NED - Regional Team AR MJ 60
48 169 Lauer, Christian Armenia AR M 60
49 296 Bale, Dean Great Britain AR MJ 60
50 110 Martinsen, Andreas Norway Kisen MSL AR MJ 60
51 159 Spek, Stefano NED - Regional Team AR MJ 60
52 180 Talat, Hamada Egypt AR M 60
53 140 Ryley, Finbar GBR - Talent Squad AR M 60
54 196 Jonniaux, Cyril Belgium AR MJ 60
55 181 Darwish, Ahmed Egypt AR M 60
56 141 Bargeron, Micheal GBR - Talent Squad AR M 60
57 240 Sinclair, Kevin England - Combined Sevices AR M 60
58 109 Hansen, Mats Andrè Norway Kisen MSL AR MJ 60
59 224 Lay, Richard Wales AR MJ 60
60 104 de Wet, Markus South Africa AR MJ 60
61 327 Johansson, Saul Sweden AR MJ 60
62
63 132 Tzabach, Kim GBR - Talent Squad AR WJ 40



InterShoot The Netherlands 2016 Day 3
Air Rifle Men and Men Junior + Women/Junior 6-2-2016   13:15 - 14:30

30-01-2016 23:56

Lane Startnr. Name Association Discipline Individual Team

InterShoot - The Netherlands ABVisie - Match Manager  (www.abvisie.nl)

64 113 Gromsrud, Eirin Norway Kisen MSL AR WJ 40
65 227 Davies, Hannah Wales AR WJ 40
66 323 Öster-Forsberg, Silje Sweden AR WJ 40
67 130 Bale, Emily GBR - Talent Squad AR WJ 40
68 152 Engel, Sira NED - Regional Team AR WJ 40
69 326 Eliasson, Natalié Sweden AR WJ 40
70 134 Holloway, Ruth GBR - Talent Squad AR WJ 40
71 115 Haugen, Juni Norway Kisen MSL AR WJ 40
72 154 Lefering, Laura NED - Regional Team AR WJ 40
73 226 Frost, Jesse Wales AR WJ 40
74


